385
FESTOON CABLES
Part no.
No. of cores
x cross section
n x AWG
Outer-Ø
inches/mm
± 10%
Cable
weight approx.
Lbs/Mft-kg/km
Current
capacity at +30°C
Amps
03210FYK020A18 2 x 18 0,342 - 8,69 53 - 79 10
03210FYK030A18 3 x 18 0,362 - 9,19 63 - 94 10
03210FYK040A18 4 x 18 0,387 - 9,83 79 -118 7
03210FYK020A16 2 x 16 0,367 - 9,32 64 - 95 13
03210FYK030A16 3 x 16 0,387 - 9,83 78 -116 13
03210FYK040A16 4 x 16 0,412 - 10,46 93 - 138 10
03210FYK020A14 2 x 14 0,497 - 12,62 115  - 171 18
03210FYK030A14 3 x 14 0,522 - 13,26 138 - 205 18
03210FYK040A14 4 x 14 0,562 - 14,27 166 - 247 15
03210FYK020A12 2 x 12 0,567 - 14,4 151 - 225 25
03210FYK030A12 3 x 12 0,595 - 15,11 185 - 275 25
03210FYK040A12 4 x 12 0,642 - 16,31 227 - 338 20
03210FYK020A10 2 x 10 0,617 - 15,67 192 - 286 30
03210FYK030A10 3 x 10 0,652 - 16,56 244 - 363 30
03210FYK040A10 4 x 10 0,702 - 17,83 300 - 446 25
Other dimensions and colors available on request.
FLEXIFESTOON® SEOOW YELLOW
TPE/TPE cable, UL 600 V -60°C up to 105°C - CSA  SEOOW 600 V -60°C up to +105°C FT2 Water resistant, MSHA
Technical data: